CATALOG
Compostable Foodservice Products
FALL 2024
No Added PFAS
Scan for a digital copy
Escanear para catalogo
Scanner pour le catalogue
World Centric Staff Retreat, Fall 2023

FIBER BENTO BOX AND CLEAR LID
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TR-SC-BB-LFS 12x9.5x2” Fiber Bento Box, 5-Compt 300 50
TRL-CS-BB LID PLA - Bento Box, 5-Compt 300 75
See page 40 for our PLA sushi container and lid.
TR-SC-BB-LFS LID: TRL-CS-BB
CT-FB-8/8S-LFP CT-FB-9/9S-LFPCT-FB-TI-LF
FIBER TO GO CONTAINERS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CT-SC-20-LFS 8.7x6.7x1.7 in (20 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-20L-LF 8.7x6.7x1.7 in (20 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50
CT-SC-24D-LFS 8.7x6.7x2 in (24 oz) Fiber Box, 2–Compt 400 50
CT-SC-U2-LFP 8.7x6.7x2.1 in (30 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-U2L-LF 8.7x6.7x2.1 in (30 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50
CT-SC-U3-LFP 8.7x6.7x3.1 in (44 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-U3L-LF 8.7x6.7x3.1” (44 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50

FIBER CONTAINERS AND LIDS - MORE SIZES
TR-SC-U8D-LFS
LID: TRL-CS-8D
TR-SC-U8-LFS
LIDS: TRL-SC-8-LF, TRL-CS-8
SK-SC-8L-LF (no lid)
TR-SC-U10-LFS/TR-SC-60-LFP
LIDS: TRL-SC-10-LF
TRL-CS-10
TR-SC-U10T-LFS/TR-SC-10T3-LFS
LID: TRL-CS-10T
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TR-SC-U10-LFS 10x7.5x1.5” (36 oz) Fiber Container 400 50
TR-SC-U10L-LF 10x7.5x1.5” (36 oz) Fiber Container,
Laminated
400 50
TR-SC-60-LFP 10x7.5x2.5" (60 oz) Fiber Container 400 50
TR-SC-U10T-LFS 10x7.5x1.5" (29 oz) Fiber Container,
3-Compt
400 50
TR-SC-U10TL-LF 10x7.5x1.5" (29 oz) Fiber Container
Laminated, 3-Compt
400 50
TR-SC-10T3-LFS 10x7.5x3" (48 oz) Fiber Container, 3-Compt 300 50
TRL-SC-10-LF LID Fiber - 10x7.5" Containers 400 50
TRL-CS-10 LID PLA - 10x7.5" Container, Clear 400 50
TRL-CS-10T LID PLA - 10x7.5" Containers, Clear,
3-Compt

Compostable
PLANT FIBER BOWLS AND LIDS
World Centric fiber bowls come in many
different sizes and shapes and are great for
hot or cold foods like soups, salads and grain
bowls. Made from sustainable plant fiber with
no added PFAS, these bowls and lids are
perfect for takeout at restaurants, cafeterias
and food trucks.
NO ADDED PFAS
FIBER 36-48 OZ AND SQUARE BOWLS & LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-SC-36S-LFS 36 oz Fiber Bowl, Shallow 300 50
BO-SC-48-LFS 48 oz Fiber Bowl 300 75
BO-SC-64-LFS 64 oz Fiber Bowl 300 75
BOL-SC-36-LF LID Fiber - 36-64 oz Bowls 300 75
BOL-CS-36 LID PLA - 36-64 oz Bowls, Clear 300 75
BQ-SC-24-LFS 24 oz Fiber Square Bowl 400 50
BQ-SC-32-LFS 32 oz Fiber Square Bowl 400 50
BQ-SC-48-LFS 48 oz Fiber Square Bowl 400 50
BQL-CS-24 LID PLA - 24-48 oz Fiber Square Bowls,

BR-FB-32-LFS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BR-FB-32-LFS 32 oz Fiber Wide Bowl 300 75
BRL-CS-32 LID PLA - 32 oz Wide Bowls, Clear 300 50
BRL-FB-32-LF LID Fiber - 32 oz Wide Bowls 300 50
WIDE FIBER BOWL & LIDS 32 OZ
LIDS: BRL-CS-32
BRL-FB-32/32W-LF
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-SC-16-LFS 16 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BO-SC-U24-LFP 24 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BO-SC-U32-LFP 32 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BOL-SC-U24-LF LID Fiber - 16-32 oz Fiber Bowls 500 125
BOL-SC-24W-LF NEW LID Fiber - 16-32 oz Bowls, w/
PLA Window
500 125

our fiber or NoTree portion cups for dipping
sauces or other condiments.
FIBER PIZZAROUND® TRAYS,
CLAMSHELLS AND COMPOST-A-PAK®
NO ADDED PFAS
worldcentric.com 19
See page 29 for paper portion cups for sauces and dips.
PR-SC-14-LFS PR-SC-12-LFS
PIZZAROUND TRAYS, LIDS AND CLAMSHELLS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
PR-FB-8-LFS 8” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-8-LF LID - 8” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PR-FB-10-LFS 10” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-10-LF LID - 10” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PR-FB-12-LFS 12” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-12-LF LID - 12” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PR-FB-14-LFS 14” PizzaRound Tray 100 50
PRL-FB-14-LF LID - 14” PizzaRound Tray 100 50
PR-SC-12-LFS 12" Fiber PizzaRound Clamshell 100 25
PR-SC-14-LFS 14" Fiber PizzaRound Clamshell 100 25
PB-SC-U13-LFS 13.5x6.5x1.25" Flat Bread/Pizza Box 200 50
PR-FB-8/10/12/14-LFS
PB-SC-U13-LFS
FP-SC-1-LFS FP-SC-2-LFS FP-SC-U3-LFS

in many different sizes and configurations, our
catering pans are great for hot or cold foods
and and have a compostable bio-based lining
to prevent leaks.
NO ADDED PFAS
worldcentric.com
CAL-SC-104R-LFCAL-SC-104-LF
CA-SC-112DL-LFCA-SC-104TL-LF
CA-SC-120V-LFS
CA-SC-120L-LF
FIBER CATERING PANS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CA-SC-104TL-LF 104 oz Fiber Catering Pan Laminated,
3-Compt
200 25
CA-SC-112DL-LF Half Size (112 oz) Fiber Catering Pan
Laminated, 2-Compt
200 25
CA-SC-120V-LFS Half Size (120 oz) Fiber Catering Pan,
Adjustable
200 25
CA-SC-120L-LF Half Size (120 oz) Fiber Catering Pan
Laminated
200 25
CAL-SC-104-LF LID Fiber - Half Size (104 to 120 oz)
Catering Pans

Paper sleeves and napkins are CMA® Composter Approved.
FIBER FOODSERVICE TRAYS AND
MEAT & PRODUCE TRAYS
World Centric serving trays are perfect for
cafeterias and event venues as a replacement
for polystyrene trays which are difficult to
recycle and are harmful to people and the
environment in production and disposal.
NO ADDED PFAS
worldcentric.com
FIBER MEAT & PRODUCE TRAYS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TR-SC-17S-LFS 8.3x4.9 x.7" 17S Fiber Tray 500 50
TR-SC-17SL-LF 8.3x4.9 x.7” 17S Fiber Tray, Laminated 500 50
TR-SC-2S-LFS 8.2x5.7x.6" 2S Fiber Tray 500 50
TR-SC-2SL-LF 8.2x5.7x.6” 2S Fiber Tray, Laminated 500 50
TR-SC-4S-LFS 9.1x7.2x.7" 4S Fiber Tray 500 50
TR-SC-4SL-LF 9.1x7.2x.7” 4S Fiber Tray, Laminated 500 50

TR-SC-17S-LFS
TR-SC-8PL-LF
TR-SC-3PL-LF
TR-SC-4PL-LF
TR-SC-1418-LF TR-SC-5C-LFS
TR-FB-98T-LFS
TR-FB-75D-LFP
TR-FB-1310CC-LFS
TR-FB-1305CC-LFS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TR-FB-75D-LFP 7x5x1.5” Fiber Nacho Tray, 2-compt 600 100
TR-FB-98T-LFS 9x8x1.5” Fiber Nacho Tray, 3-compt 600 50
TR-FB-1305CC-LFS 13x5x2” Serving Tray w/ Cupholder 300 50
TR-FB-1310CC-LFS  13x10x2” Serving Tray w/ Cupholder 200 25
FIBER NACHO TRAYS AND STADIUM TRAYS
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
NOTREE® TAKEOUT CONTAINERS,

TO-NT-16T
CT-NT-16
CTL-NT-16
CT-NT-32
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TO-NT-16T 3x3x3.9” (16oz) NoTree Tall Takeout Container 500 50
TO-NT-26T 3.9x3.4x3.9” (26oz) NoTree Tall Takeout Container 500 50
TO-NT-32T 4.1x3.6x4.6” (32oz) NoTree Tall Takeout Container 500 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CT-NT-16 6.8x4.7x1.6” (16 oz) NoTree Rectangular Container 300 50
CT-NT-24 6.8x4.7x2.3” (24 oz) NoTree Rectangular Container 300 50
CT-NT-32 6.8x4.7x3” (32 oz) NoTree Rectangular Container 300 50
CTL-NT-16 LID Paper - NoTree Rectangular Containers 300 25
NOTREE FSC® TALL TAKEOUT CONTAINERS
NOTREE FSC® RECTANGULAR CONTAINERS
NOTREE FSC® FRENCH FRY SCOOP CUPS

200 50
TO-NT-3W 8.7x6.4x2.5” (65 oz) #3 NoTree Container
with window
200 50
NOTREE FSC® FOLDED TAKEOUT CONTAINERS
NOTREE FSC® CONTAINERS WITH PLA WINDOW
TO-NT-3W
TO-NT-2
27
TO-NT-8W TO-NT-3
NOTREE FSC® WIDE PAPER BOWLS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-NT-24W 24 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BO-NT-32W 32 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BOL-NT-24W LID Paper - 24-32 oz Paper Bowls 300 25
BOL-NT-24WW LID Paper - 24-32 oz Wide Paper Bowls,
with window
300 50
BO-NT-42W 42 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BOL-NT-42WW LID Paper - Fits 42 oz Wide Paper Bowls,
with window
150 25
BOL-CS-24 LID PLA - 42 oz Paper Bowl 300 50
BO-NT-24W

CUPS, BOWLS AND LIDS
World Centric portion cups and bowls are
made from FSC® certified paper, which means
they are sourced from responsibly managed
forests. These cups and bowls have no
added PFAS and are certified compostable in
commercial composting facilities.
NOTREE FSC® NATURAL PAPER BOWLS
NOTREE FSC® TALL PAPER BOWLS AND LID
NOTREE FSC® PORTION CUPS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-SU-8 8 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 1000 50
BO-SU-12 12 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-16 16 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-24 24 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-32 32 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 25
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-NT-12T 12 oz NoTree Tall Paper Bowl 500 25
BO-NT-16T 16 oz NoTree Tall Paper Bowl 500 25
BOL-NT-12T LID Paper - 12-16 oz Tall Paper Bowls 500 25
FSC® WHITE PAPER BOWLS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-PA-8 8 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 1000 50
BO-PA-12 12 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-16 16 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-24 24 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-32 32 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 25
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count

CPL-CS-9F LID PLA - Fits 4 oz, Flat 1000 50
8 oz
16 oz
NoTree Portion Cups & Lids
NoTree Tall Bowls & Lid
BO-NT-12T/16T
LIDS FOR PAPER BOWLS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BOL-FB-8-LF LID Fiber - 8 oz Paper Bowls 1000 50
BOL-FB-8G-LF LID Fiber - 8 oz Paper Bowls 1000 50
BOL-PA-8-K LID Paper - 8 oz Paper Bowls 500 25
BOL-CS-8D* LID PLA - 8 oz Paper Bowls, Domed 1000 50
BOL-FB-12-LF LID Fiber - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls 1000 50
BOL-PA-12-K LID Paper - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls 500 25
BOL-CS-12D* LID PLA - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls, Domed 500 50
BOL-CS-12DBOL-PA-12-KBOL-FB-12-LF
32 oz
*Suitable for cold items only
29worldcentric.com

bamboo fiber as an alternative to tree fiber.
NoTree products are sturdy and have a bio-
based lining to prevent leaking They are
the perfect alternative to traditional paper
and polystyrene cups and bowls that aren’t
recyclable or compostable.
NOTREE® PAPER HOT CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-SU-4 4 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
SFL-NT-2 LID Paper - Fits 4 oz NoTree Cup 1000 25
CU-SU-6 6 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup (no lid) 1000 50
CU-SU-8 8 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-10 10 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-12 12 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-16 16 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-20 20 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
12 oz10 oz6 oz 8 oz4 oz 16 oz 20 oz
NOTREE® PAPER HOT AND COLD CUPS
31worldcentric.com
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
Lids for hot cups listed on next page.
NOTREE® PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-SU-12C 12 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
CU-SU-16C 16 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
CU-SU-22C 22 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
22 oz  16 oz  12 oz
LIDS FOR PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count

CUL-SU-12C/ CUL-FB-12FG-LF/ CUL-CS-12F/ CUL-FB-12NS-LF
FSC® & DOUBLE WALL PAPER CUPS,
LIDS AND ACCESSORIES
World Centric has the full range of sustainably
produced, FSC® certified paper cups and bowls
that are certified commercially compostable.
Using sustainably harvested wood fiber helps
protect fast dwindling forests and habitats.
worldcentric.com 39
FSC® AND DOUBLE WALL HOT CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-PA-8 8 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-10 10 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-12 12 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-16 16 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-20 20 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-8D 8 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 1000 50
CU-PA-12D 12 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 1000 40
CU-PA-16D 16 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 600 40
DRINK ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack

SP-PS-I 6" TPLA Spoon - Wrapped 750 1
SO-PS-I 6" TPLA Soup Spoon - Wrapped 750 1
RK-PS-I 6" TPLA Spork - Wrapped 750 1
WRAPPED CUTLERY
BULK CUTLERY
The teardrop-shaped opening in the handle of our cutlery is a
trademark of World Centric.
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
35worldcentric.com
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CP-TP-2WH 2 oz Portion Cup, 3 mm 200 20
CP-TP-4WH 4 oz Portion Cup, 3 mm 160 20
CU-TP-12WH 12 oz Cup, 3 mm 60 5
BO-TP-16WH 16 oz Bowls, 4 mm 60 15
BO-TP-56WH 56 oz Bowls, 3 mm 25 5
PL-TP-9WH 9” Plate, 2 mm, glossy 50 5
PL-TP-10WH 10” Plate, 2 mm, glossy 50 5
BO-TP-20WH 20 oz Bowls, 2 mm, glossy 50 5
ZEROWARE® REUSABLE TABLEWARE
•	 Made from PLA and minerals, not melamine
•	 Reusable and dishwasher safe
•	 PFAS, phthalate, and BPA free

75% fewer greenhouse gases and uses 50%
less non-renewable energy compared to
conventional plastics made from petroleum.
PLA CLEAR COLD CUPS
39
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CP-CS-4S 4 oz Cold Cup/Portion Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-5 5 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-6 6 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-7 7 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-9 9 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-9Q 9 oz Cold Cup, Squat 1000 50
CP-CS-10 10 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-12 12 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-14 14 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-16 16 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-20 20 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-24 24 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count

ST-PA-10-K 10" FSC® Kraft Paper Straw 6000 100
ST-PA-10W-K 10" FSC® Kraft Paper Straw - Wrapped 4000 100
See page 33 for drink carrier that holds clear cold cups 8-24 oz.
CPL–CS–12NS
ST-PA-10W-K
CMA®
Certified
Compostable
PLA RECTANGULAR DELI CONTAINERS
40
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
RD-CS-8 8 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-12 12 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-16 16 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-24 24 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 600 100
RD-CS-32 32 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 600 100
RD-CS-48 48 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 400 100
RD-CS-64 64 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 400 100
RDL-CS-8 LID PLA - 8-16 oz Rectangular Delis 900 100
RDL-CS-24 LID PLA - 24-32 oz Rectangular Delis 600 50
RDL-CS-48 LID PLA - 48-64 oz Rectangular Delis 400 50
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION

Pack
Count
KL-CS-6N 6x6x3" (19 oz) Hinged Clamshell 500 125
KL-CS-95N 9x5x3" (23 oz) Hinged Clamshell 200 50
KL-CS-7 7x7x3" (24 oz) Hinged Clamshell 250 125
KL-CS-8N 8x8x3" (46 oz) Hinged Clamshell 300 150
worldcentric.com
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
KL-CS-7
KL-CS-8N
PLA SALAD BOWLS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
SB-CS-16 16 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 450 50
SB-CS-24 24 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 600 50
SB-CS-32 32 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 600 50
SB-CS-48 48 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 300 50
SBL-CS-16 LID PLA - 16 oz Salad Bowls, Dome, Clear 450 75
SBL-CS-32 LID PLA - 24-48 oz Salad Bowls, Dome,
Clear
600 50
SB–CS–32
SB–CS–48
SB–CS–24
SB–CS–16
110° F
FOOD SCRAPS, KITCHEN & YARD WASTE BAGS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BG-CS-3 17x18" - 3 Gal Food Scraps Bag - .6 mil 500 50
BG-CS-13 23x29" - 13 Gal Tall Kitchen Bag - .6 mil 200 20
BG-CS-33 33x39" - 33 Gal Lawn & Leaf Bag - 1 mil 150 15
BG-CS-39 35x43" - 39 Gal Kitchen Bag - 1 mil 100 10
BG-CS-45 40x46" - 45 Gal Lawn & Leaf Bag - 1 mil 100 10
BG-CS-55 36x58" - 55 Gal Kitchen Bag - 1 mil 100 10
ROUND DELI CONTAINERS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
DC-CS-8 8 oz Round Deli Container, Clear 1000 50
DC-CS-12 12 oz Round Deli Container, Clear 1000 50
DC-CS-16 16 oz Round Deli Container, Clear 1000 50
DC-CS-24 24 oz Round Deli Container, Clear 500 50
DC-CS-32 32 oz Round Deli Container, Clear 500 25
DCL-CS-12 LID PLA - 8-32 oz  Deli Containers 1000 50
KL-CS-95N
KL-CS-7
DC-CS-8